Clean and Strip XT-DC Disc
GET MORE DONE, THE FIRST TIME
Scotch-Brite
TM
Clean and Strip XT-DC Disc
Benefi ts
Scotch-BriteTM Clean and Strip XT DC Discs are
constructed from a tough non-woven nylon web

Phone 136 136
© Copyright 3M Australia Pty. Limited 2005
ORDERING INFORMATION
GET MORE DONE, THE FIRST TIME
 3M ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE CARTON QTY M.O.S.
 XC000702040 Scotch-BriteTM Clean and Strip XT DC Disc Purple 100mm x 16mm 5 11,000 RPM
 XC000702057 Scotch-BriteTM Clean and Strip XT DC Disc Purple 115mm x 22mm 5 10,000 RPM
 XC000702065 Scotch-BriteTM Clean and Strip XT DC Disc Purple 125mm x 22mm 5 9,000 RPM
 XC000702073 Scotch-BriteTM Clean and Strip XT DC Disc Purple 180mm x 22mm 5 6,500 RPM